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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Rutz Andreas (2008) 8.50

o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

 
1 c Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 10.00

+ Weber Noah (2007) 10.00

1 d Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00

2 a Weber Noah (2007) 8.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

2 b Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

2 c Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

2 d Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.50
o Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 8.50

2 e Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

2 f Brunner Robin (2008) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

2 g Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

2 h Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 9.75
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 9.75

3 a Bösch Ryan (2008) 8.50
o Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 8.50

3 b Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50

3 c Städler Moritz (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

3 d Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

3 e Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

4 a Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

4 b Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

4 c Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

4 d Giger Andreas (2007) 9.00
- Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.00

5 Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

5 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.00
- Giger Andreas (2007) 9.00

5 c Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 9.75

5 d Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 9.75
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75

6 Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.75
- Wey Colin (2007) 8.75

6 b Lenherr David (2007) 9.75
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75

6 c Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75

7 Wey Colin (2007) 8.75
- Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.75

7 b Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Brunner Robin (2008) 9.75

8 Truniger Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

8 b Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 9.75

8 c Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75

8 d Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Leuch Luca (2008) 10.00

8 e Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

9 a Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50

9 b Leuch Luca (2008) 8.50
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

9 c Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.50
o Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50

9 d Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

9 e Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

9 f Jud Markus (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00

10 Möckli Yves (2007) 8.50
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50

10 b Egger Nico (2007) 10.00
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 10.00

11 Looser Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Hobi Benjamin (2008) 8.50

11 b Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 10.00

11 c Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

11 d Grob Appiwat (2007) 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00

11 e Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00

11 f Notz Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Möckli Yves (2007) 10.00

11 g Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 10.00

11 h Schädler Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Truniger Sandro (2008) 10.00

11 i Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

11 j Rüegg Philipp (2008) 10.00
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 10.00

12 Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.75

- Geisser Damian (2009) 8.75

 
1 b Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75

- Schmid Remo (2009) 8.75

 
2 a Schlegel Flavio (2009) 8.50

o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50

2 b Roth Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

2 c Schmid Remo (2009) 8.75
- Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75

3 a Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50

3 b Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

3 c Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Fürer Remo (2010) 8.50

3 d Geisser Damian (2009) 8.75
- Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.75

3 e Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00

4 a Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50
o Zett Janis (2009) 8.50

4 b Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

4 c Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.75
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.75

5 a Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

5 b Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
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5 c Fröhlich Lars (2009) 8.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50

5 d Jud Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

5 e Bohl Dario (2010) 9.00
- Sager Raphael (2009) 9.00

6 a Koch Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50

6 b Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

6 c Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

6 d Loher Joel (2010) 8.50
o Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50

6 e Engeli Sören (2010) 8.75
o Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.75

7 a Manser Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50

7 b Mazenauer Marco (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

7 c Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50
o Roth Pascal (2009) 8.50

7 d Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

7 e Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 8.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

7 f Huber Severin (2009) 8.75
o Stocker This (2009) 8.75

8 Osterwalder Timo (2009) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

8 b Forrer David (2009) 9.00
- Anliker Loris (2009) 9.00

8 c Sager Raphael (2009) 9.00
- Bohl Dario (2010) 9.00

8 d Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 10.00

9 Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.50
o Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50

9 b Rutz Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00

10 a Iten Rino (2009) 9.75
+ Osterwalder Timo (2009) 9.75

10 b Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 9.75
+ Roth Valentin (2010) 9.75

10 c Fürer Remo (2010) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75

10 d Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Mazenauer Marco (2009) 9.75

10 e Jäger Köbi (2009) 10.00
+ Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00

11 Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 9.75

11 b Koch Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

12 a Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.75

12 b Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75
+ Schlegel Flavio (2009) 9.75

12 c Niederer Lenny (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

12 d Zett Janis (2009) 10.00
+ Steiger Dario (2010) 10.00

12 e Niederer Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 10.00

12 f Würmli Alexander (2010) 10.00
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 10.00

13 Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50

13 b Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
+ Loher Joel (2010) 10.00

14 Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 9.75

15 Zellweger Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.50

15 b Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75
+ Engeli Sören (2010) 9.75

15 c Schnyder Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75

15 d Stocker This (2009) 9.75
+ Huber Severin (2009) 9.75

15 e Rhyner Lorin (2009) 9.75
+ Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 9.75

15 f Zingg Reto (2009) 9.75
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75

16 Styrsky Milos (2010) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

16 b Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 10.00

17 Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Koch Adrian (2009) 9.75

18 Anliker Loris (2009) 9.00
- Forrer David (2009) 9.00

18 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

19 Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 9.75

19 b Britschgi Davy (2010) 10.00
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 10.00

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Rusch Samuel (2012) 8.50

o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

 
1 b Müller Luca (2011) 10.00

+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00

+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00

2 a Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

2 b Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50

2 c Bolleter Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 10.00

2 d Haas Hendrik (2012) 10.00
+ Schlegel Manuel (2012) 10.00

2 e Koster Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Schirmer Noah (2012) 10.00

3 Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

3 b Buschor Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Schum Pascal (2012) 10.00

4 a Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50

4 b Riget Noel (2012) 8.50
o Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50

4 c Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 10.00
+ Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00

5 Noti Joel (2011) 8.50
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50

5 b Fürer Janik (2012) 10.00
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

5 c Hug Andrin (2011) 10.00
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00

6 Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.00
- Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.00

6 b Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 9.75

6 c Schiesser Andreas (2012) 10.00
+ Waldburger Florian (2012) 10.00

7 Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 9.75

8 Buchli Dario (2012) 9.00
- Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.00

9 Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

9 b Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Sager Gian (2012) 9.75

10 a Huber Samuel (2012) 9.00
- Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.00

10 b Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.00
- Buchli Dario (2012) 9.00

10 c Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.00
- Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.00

11 a Bischof Michael (2012) 8.75
- Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.75
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11 b Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.75
- Bischof Michael (2012) 8.75

11 c Rüegg Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Noti Joel (2011) 9.75

11 d Räss James (2011) 9.75
+ Boos Florian (2011) 9.75

12 a Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.75
o Fürer Janik (2012) 8.75

12 b Schum Pascal (2012) 8.75
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.75

13 a Waldburger Florian (2012) 8.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

13 b Hasler Livio (2012) 8.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

13 c Boos Florian (2011) 8.50
o Räss James (2011) 8.50

13 d Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75

14 a Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50

14 b Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50

14 c Böhi Severin (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 9.75

15 Ebneter Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50

15 b Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.00
- Huber Samuel (2012) 9.00

16 Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

16 b Zahner Marius (2011) 10.00
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00

17 a Schlegel Manuel (2012) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

17 b Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

17 c Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 9.75

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Willi Anian (2014) 8.50

o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

 
1 b Bernhart Levin (2014) 10.00

+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

 
2 Rusch Elias (2013) 8.50

o Schnyder Finn (2013) 8.50

2 b Singer Nico (2014) 9.75
+ Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 9.75

2 c Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 10.00
+ Willi Anian (2014) 10.00

2 d Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 10.00

2 e Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00
+ Dähler Andrin (2013) 10.00

2 f Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 10.00
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00

2 g Schnyder Finn (2013) 10.00
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00

2 h Thoma Liron (2013) 10.00
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 10.00

3 a Gamper Rafael (2014) 9.75
+ Bernhart Levin (2014) 9.75

3 b Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 9.75

3 c Müller Jan (2014) 9.75
+ Bürke Julian (2014) 9.75

3 d Scherrer Loris (2013) 9.75
+ Pfleghart Sven (2014) 9.75

3 e Yildiz Diyar (2013) 9.75
+ Rombach Tim (2014) 9.75

4 Rombach Tim (2014) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

4 b Hauser Rico (2014) 9.00
- Schirmer Lino (2014) 9.00

4 c Schirmer Lino (2014) 9.00
- Hauser Rico (2014) 9.00

5 a Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50
o Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 8.50

5 b Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

5 c Buchli Gian (2014) 8.50
o Bernhart Levin (2014) 8.50

5 d Bürke Julian (2014) 8.50
o Müller Jan (2014) 8.50

5 e Dähler Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

5 f Gerber Gian (2013) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

5 g Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

5 h Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

5 i Zollinger Lionel (2014) 8.50
o Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50


